
Teacher Name 

ABHINAY ATTRI 

PANKAJ SINGH 

RAJKUMAR 

HEMA 

CHAUDHARY 

SURAJMAL 

ARCHANA 

AVANU 

GEETA 

Gender 

PREM BABU SINGH Male 

HARIOM TALAN 

CHITRA 

MALE 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

S.D. PUBLIC SCH0OL MANAGARHI (MATHURA) 

Date of Birth Designation 

10/1/1998 PRINCIPAL 

Male 

10/10/1996 PRT 

01/01/1984 OTHER 

WELLNESS 

09/03/1999 TEACHER 

01/03/1964 TGT 

Female 10/07/1997 PRT 

05/01/1972 PET 

20/10/2000 PRT 

Female 15/08/1998 PRT 

03/06/1997 TGT 

Female 01/04/2000 PRT 

RIN PAT 

SESSION: 2025-26 
PAY BASIC 

Qualific 
ation 

B.TECH, 
B.ED 

B.SC. 

MCA 

M.A. 

B.lib.Sc 

B.A. 

B.SC. 

B.A. 

B.SC. 

B.SC. 

B.A. 

SD PUBLIC SCHOO!. 

ATHURI 

EXP. 

2 YR. 

4 YR. 

3 YR. 

5 YR. 

6 YR. 

4 YR. 

3 YR. 

3 YR. 

4 YR. 

6 YR. 

Professional SCALE PAY 

Qualification 

FOREIGN LNG. 

B.T.C. 

MCA 

M.A. 

B.Lib 

B.PED 

B.T.C. 

B.ED. 

B.T.C. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

9300- 11400 

34800 

15600- 16000 5400 

39100 

34800 

9300 

9300- 11400 4200 

34800 

9300- 12000 

34800 

9300- 11400 

34800 

9300 
34800 

9300 
34800 

9300 
34800 

9300 
34800 

9300 

GRADE DA+ 

11400 4200 

PAY 

11400 

4200 

12000 

11400 

4800 

4200 

Other 

4200 

(35%) 
8560 

4200 

5460 

11400 4200 5460 

5460 

8400 

5460 21060 

SALARY 

11400 4200 5460 21060 

PAY BILL 

5460 

29960 

21060 

5460 

5460 21060 

21060 

25200 

21060 

4800 8400 25200 

21060 

21060 

S.D. PULIC SCH0C. 
sianagarhl (iathura) 



MADHURI 

KM JYOTI SHARMA 

JAY PRAKASH 
SARASWAT 

PRAVEEN KUMAR Male 

SUNEEL DUTT 

ARVIND KUMAR 

RAWAT 

SHAILA 

SANTOSH KUMAR Male 

SANGITA RANI 

Female 01/01/1981 PRT 

PRATIK BHARDWAJ Male 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

Female02/04/2001 PRT 

CHAUDHARY 

Male 

Male 

S.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL MANAGARHI (MATHURA) 

Male 

31/08/1989 TGT 

Male 

20/01/1981 TGT 

20/05/1983 TGT 

03/07/1988 TGT 

19/09/1991 

1/7/1978 

FEMALE 1/12/1993 

FEMALE6/2/1973 

TGT 

TGT 

SPECIAL 
EDUCATOR 

SESSION: 2025-26 

16/02/1998 TGT 

M.A. 

B.SC. 

B.A. 

MSC. 

M.A. 

B.Sc. 

B.TECH 

COUNSELLOR M.A. 

MLA. 

M.ED. 

M.A. 

4 YR. 

4 YR. 

7 YR. 

10 YR. 

12 YR. 

20 YR. 

12 YR. 

8 YR. 

25. YR. 

6 YR. 

7 YR. 

3 YR. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.Ed 
ADVANCED 
DIPLOMA IN 
COMPUTER 

APPLICATION 

B.ED. 

34800 

9300 11400 4200 

9300- 11400 4200 

34800 

9300- 12000 4800 

34800 

9300 

34800 

9300- 12000 4800 

34800 

9300- 12000 4800 

34800 

9300 

34800 

9300 

34800 

9300 

34800 

9300 

12000 4800 

34800 

9300 
34800 

12000 4800 

5460 

11400 4200 

12000 4800 

5460 21060 

8400 

12000 4800 8400 

8400 25200 

8400 

8400 25200 

11400 4200 5460 

8400 

21060 

5460 

25200 

8400 

25200 

25200 

25200 

21060 

21060 

25200 

S.D. PUBLIC SC:IOo. SManagaril (athura) 

PR0NCTPAts S.D. PUBLIC SCHO0L MANACARH| (MATHURA 


